Answer Cancer – Free Online Training Sessions – July – September 2025

Answer Cancer – Greater Manchester’s cancer screening programme are holding the following free online training courses. Please click on the links below to register in advance and find out more:

Planning and Measuring Success 
Tuesday 8 July , 11am-12.30pm
Wednesday 3 September, 10am-11.30am

How to Run Brilliant Cancer Screening Awareness Sessions
Thursday 10 July, 10am-12pm
Wednesday 27 August,10am-12pm
Wednesday 17 September,10am-12pm
 
NHS Cancer Screening Programmes
Tuesday 15 July,10am – 11.30am
Thursday 21 August,10am – 11.30am
Thursday 11 September,10am – 11.30am
 
Difficult Conversations - Talking about Cancer: The Why and How to do it
Wednesday 23 July,11am-1pm
Thursday 28 August,1pm-3pm
Tuesday 23 September,1pm-3pm
 
Workplace Wellbeing: Cancer and Cancer Screening
Tuesday 26 August,1pm- 2.30pm

If you have any queries, please email actraining@uni.uk.net.
